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Singapore, 4 - 6 June 2012

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

A – Nominated CBSC Members

MEMBER TITLE NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Chairman (Germany) Mr. Thomas Dehling thomas.dehling@bsh.de
Secretary (IHB) Captain Alberto Costa Neves alberto.neves@iho.int
IHB Captain Hugo Gorziglia hugo.gorziglia@iho.int
EAHC (Thailand) Vice Admiral Nirut Hongprasith Nirut_Hongprasith@hotmail.com
EATHC (France) Ms. Celine Roux yves.guillam@shom.fr
SEPHC (Peru) Captain Jose Gianella jgianella@dhn.mil.pe
SWPHC (Australia) Commodore Rod Nairn international.relations@hydro.gov.au
MACHC/NIOHC (UK) Mr. Jeff Bryant jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk
SAIHC (S.Africa) Captain Abri Kampfer hydrosan@iafrica.com
RSAHC (Oman) Commander Thani al Mahrouki los@omantel.net.om
SWATHC (Brazil) Captain Nickolas Roscher roscher@dhn.mar.mil.br
Japan Mr. Teruo Kanazawa kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp
Korea, Rep. of Mr. Moon Bo Shim shimmb@korea.kr
Nigeria Mr. Olumide Omotoso olumide.omotoso@gmail.com
USA Mr. Calvin Martin calvin.martin2@fe.navy.mil

B – Observers

REPRESENTING TITLE NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Australia Mr. Jasbir Randhawa Jasbir.Randhawa@defence.gov.au
Canada Mrs. Savi Narayanan savithri.narayanan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Chile Captain Patricio Carrasco director@shoa.cl
Korea, Rep. of Dr. Sang Hyun Suh shsuh@moeri.re.kr
Korea, Rep. of Ms. Kim Ho Yoon yoony207@kiost.ac
Singapore Mr. Parry Oei parry@mpa.gov.sg
Singapore Mr. Jamie Chen Jamie_Y_K_Chen@mpa.gov.sg
Thailand Captain Bongkoch Samosorn Bsamosorn@gmail.com
Thailand Commander Matukorn Limsakul Matukornl@yahoo.com
Thailand Lt Commander Sanon Rugnhu Sanono@yahoo.com
Thailand Lieutenant JG Chakpetch Sirichumsaeng Sirichumsaeng@gamil.com
Turkey Lieutenant Esref Gunsay egunsay@shodb.gov.tr
UK Captain Jamie McMichael-Phillips jamie.mcmichael-phillips@ukho.gov.uk
UK Mr. Tim Sewell tim.sewell@ukho.gov.uk
UK Miss Claire Bunyan claire.bunyan@ukho.gov.uk


